
 

 

 

Overall Team Scores 

1st- Swiggity Swooty Crew, 10 pts 

2nd- Soup Kitchen, 11 pts 

3rd- 3 Moms + DD, 27 pts 

4th- Greasy Mouth Runners, 36 pts 

5th- Lady BATRs, 38 pts 

6th- Speed Sold Separately, 58 pts 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Place Bib # First Name Last Name Gender Age Team Club Time Team Score Overall

1 265 Garrett Love M 23 Swiggity Swooty Crew BATR 17:57 1

2 435 Tucker HOULIHAN M 16 Soup Kitchen 18:31 2

5 394 Matt Winter M 32 Swiggity Swooty Crew BATR 19:54 3

7 264 Ashe Sperry M 16 Soup Kitchen 20:14 4

8 294 James LeFevre M 15 Soup Kitchen 20:27 5

14 362 Paolo Gerbasi M 49 Swiggity Swooty Crew 23:00 6

15 395 Josephine Daggett F 33 Lady BATRs BATR 25:12 7

17 421 Susan Waukon F 42 3 Moms + DD 26:12 8

19 423 Aaron Redland F 39 3 Moms + DD 26:14 9

21 422 Chris Perez M 41 3 Moms + DD YRR 26:43 10

22 285 Teyan Dabney M 14 Greasy Mouth Runners 26:45 11

23 287 Caiden Cummins M 14 Greasy Mouth Runners 27:42 12

25 289 Eleanor Kindness F 38 Greasy Mouth Runners 29:53 13

26 469 Tara Biggins F 40 3 Moms + DD 29:57 14

27 290 Kimberly Kershaw F 40 Lady BATRs BATR 30:00 15

28 13 Jessica Torgerson-Lundin F 35 Lady BATRs BATR 30:55 16

29 298 Nora Phelps F 61 Speed Sold Separately BATR 30:58 17

30 451 Ronda Vukasin F 49 Lady BATRs BATR 31:03 18

31 428 Candace Rock F 38 Lady BATRs BATR 32:37 19

32 300 Amy McManus F 52 Speed Sold Separately 33:57 20

33 299 Cathy Bentz F 56 Speed Sold Separately BATR 34:37 21

34 286 Cailei Cummins F 16 Greasy Mouth Runners 37:32 22

39 288 Amber Cummins F 37 Greasy Mouth Runners 47:33 23



 

 

Women’s Team Scores 

1st- Lady BATRs, 6 pts 

2nd Speed Sold Separately, 15 pts 

 

Men’s Team Scores 

1st- Swiggity Swooty Crew, 10 pts 

2nd- Soup Crew, 11 pts 

 

Coed Team Scores 

1st- 3 Moms + DD, 6 pts 

2nd- Greasy Mouth Runners, 15 pts 

Place Bib # First Name Last Name Gender Age Team Club Time Women's Team Scores

15 395 Josephine Daggett F 33 Lady BATRs BATR 25:12 1

27 290 Kimberly Kershaw F 40 Lady BATRs BATR 30:00 2

28 13 Jessica Torgerson-Lundin F 35 Lady BATRs BATR 30:55 3

29 298 Nora Phelps F 61 Speed Sold Separately BATR 30:58 4

30 451 Ronda Vukasin F 49 Lady BATRs BATR 31:03 5

31 428 Candace Rock F 38 Lady BATRs BATR 32:37 6

32 300 Amy McManus F 52 Speed Sold Separately 33:57 7

33 299 Cathy Bentz F 56 Speed Sold Separately BATR 34:37 8

Place Bib # First Name Last Name Gender Age Team Club Time Men's Team Scores

1 265 Garrett Love M 23 Swiggity Swooty Crew BATR 17:57 1

2 435 Tucker HOULIHAN M 16 Soup Kitchen 18:31 2

5 394 Matt Winter M 32 Swiggity Swooty Crew BATR 19:54 3

7 264 Ashe Sperry M 16 Soup Kitchen 20:14 4

8 294 James LeFevre M 15 Soup Kitchen 20:27 5

14 362 Paolo Gerbasi M 49 Swiggity Swooty Crew 23:00 6

Place Bib # First Name Last Name Gender Age Team Club Time Coed Team Scores

17 421 Susan Waukon F 42 3 Moms + DD 26:12 1

19 423 Aaron Redland F 39 3 Moms + DD 26:14 2

21 422 Chris Perez M 41 3 Moms + DD YRR 26:43 3

22 285 Teyan Dabney M 14 Greasy Mouth Runners 26:45 4

23 287 Caiden Cummins M 14 Greasy Mouth Runners 27:42 5

25 289 Eleanor Kindness F 38 Greasy Mouth Runners 29:53 6

26 469 Tara Biggins F 40 3 Moms + DD 29:57 7

34 286 Cailei Cummins F 16 Greasy Mouth Runners 37:32 8

39 288 Amber Cummins F 37 Greasy Mouth Runners 47:33 9


